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PF Series Comms Boxes

Low profile and deep profile plastic housings with removable end 
panels. Designed for communication equipment such as Wi-Fi routers.

• 	 Stylishly designed ABS plastic case with double detachable panels.
•   Flame resistant ABS (UL94-V0), 8 sizes, available in off-white and    	
    dark grey colour
• 	 Equipped with built-in bosses for PCB mounting
•  Suitable for WiFi access points, measuring equipment, controller and     	
   communication applications

DARK GREY
PF15-3-10D
PF15-5-10D
PF15-3-15D
PF15-5-15D
PF20-4-13D
PF20-6-13D
PF20-4-20D
PF20-6-20D

LENGTH
100
100
150
150
135
135
200
200

WIDTH
150
150
150
150
200
200
200
200

HEIGHT
30
45
30
45
40
60
40
60

OFF-WHITE
PF15-3-10W
PF15-5-10W
PF15-3-15W
PF15-5-15W
PF20-4-13W
PF20-6-13W
PF20-4-20W
PF20-6-20W

SPECIFICATION
Materials
Protection class
Operating temperature
Standard colours
Standard unit includes

Base, top and panel UL94-V0 ABS
IP40
-10°C  to +60°C 
Dark grey and off-white
Base, top & panel
4x Self tapping screw
4x rubber feet
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